Ultra-High E�ciency GFC/SEC
BIOMOLECULE
CHARACTERIZATION
& PURIFICATION
AT
EXTREMELY
AFFORDABLE
PRICES

15
Ultra-High E�ciency GFC/SEC
Ordering Information
Yarra 3 µm SEC Columns (mm)
Yarra 5 µm PREP SEC Columns (mm)
Yarra 1.8 µm SEC Bio-Inert Columns (mm)
Yarra 1.8 µm SEC Stainless Steel Columns (mm)
Yarra Column Specifications
Terms and Conditions
Offer on front cover of this brochure is valid only for addressee. Limit 6 columns at discounted price per company.
Offer excludes columns with > 8 mm ID. Offer must be specified at time of order and may not be combined with any other discount or promotional item.
Subject to Phenomenex Standard Terms and Conditions, which may be viewed at www.phenomenex.com/TermsAndConditions.
Trademarks
Yarra, BioSep, and SecurityGuard are trademarks of Phenomenex. TSKgel and Tosoh Bioscience are registered trademarks of Tosoh Corporation. ACQUITY, UPLC, and Waters are registered
trademarks of Waters Corporation. Agilent is a registered trademark of Agilent Technologies, Inc. Shimadzu and Nexera are registered trademarks of
Shimadzu Corporation.
Disclaimer
Phenomenex is in no way affiliated with Agilent Technologies, Tosoh Corporation, or Waters Corporation. Comparative separations may not be representative of all applications.
SecurityGuard is patented by Phenomenex. U.S. Patent No. 6,162,362
CAUTION: this patent only applies to the analytical-sized guard cartridge holder, and does not apply to SemiPro, PREP or ULTRA holders, or to any cartridges.
© 2016 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
SEC-X150 SEC-X300 SEC-2000 SEC-3000 SEC-4000 SEC-2000 PREP SEC-3000 PREP SEC-4000 PREP
Resin Type Silica Silica Silica Silica Silica Silica Silica Silica
Particle Size (µm) 1.8 1.8 3 3 3 5 5 5
Pore Size (Å) 150 300 145 290 500 145 290 500
MW Range (Da) 1K-450K 10K-700K 1K-300K 5K-700K 15K-1500K 1K-300K 5K-700K 15K-1500K
pH Range 1.5 - 8.5 1.5 - 8.5 2.5 - 7.5 2.5 - 7.5 2.5 - 7.5 2.5 - 7.5 2.5 - 7.5 2.5 - 7.5
Typical Backpressure (psi) 3,250 3,250 1,300 1,300 1,000 800 800 800
Max Backpressure (psi) 7,000 7,000 3,000 3,000 1,700 1,500 1,500 1,500
Typical Efficiency > 30,000
(150 x 4.6 mm)
> 30,000
(150 x 4.6 mm)
48,000
(300 x 7.8 mm)
48,000
(300 x 7.8 mm)
38,000
(300 x 7.8 mm)
30,000
(300 x 21.2 mm)
30,000
(300 x 21.2 mm)
30,000
(300 x 21.2 mm)
Max. Flow Rate (mL/min) 0.4 0.4 1.5 1.5 1.2 10 10 10
If Yarra® analytical columns
do not provide you with
at least an equivalent
separation as any other GFC
column of similar porosity,
type, and dimensions,
return the column with
comparative data within 45
days for a FULL REFUND.
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Preparative
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 300 x 21.2 15 x 21.2**
/ea
Yarra 5 µm SEC-2000 PREP 00H-4619-P0 AJ0-8588
Yarra 5 µm SEC-3000 PREP 00H-4620-P0 AJ0-8589
Yarra 5 µm SEC-4000 PREP 00H-4621-P0 AJ0-8950
**PREP SecurityGuard™ Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-8223 for ID 18–29 mm
Narrow Bore Analytical Analytical
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)